Siegling – total belting solutions
PRODUCT RANGE
siegling fullsan
homogenous belts
NEWR
ef
. n
o.

flights and pitch of side walls might also have to be taken
into account.
Type key for Fullsan
Belt characteristic
Belt surface of top face
Belt surface of underside
Belt thickness without teeth in 1/10 mm
Belting material
Belt
charac-
teristic
Belt
characteristic
Color
FLT    U 30  NP / GL - NA - HACCP  BL FDA
CD40 +  2R  U 30  GL  - NA -  HACCP  BL  FDA
PD2    U 30   MT - NA - HACCP  BL FDA
Fullsan series
Pitch
Reinforced
No. of rows of teeth
Type key for all Fullsan series
FLT  = Flat top
CD  = Center Drive
PD  = Positive Drive
+  = reinforced version (Pro)
1R/2R/ = no. of rows of teeth
3R
U  = polyurethane
GL  = smooth
MT  = matte
NP  = inverted pyramid
NA  = not antistatic
HACCP  = HACCP concept support
FDA  =       food safe compliance with EC/FDA
BL = blue
blue (RAL 5015)
10
PROFILES AND SIDE WALLS
SF-SS (small scoop)
SF-S (scoop)
SF-SB (short bent)
SF-B (bent)
SF-T (90° straight · T profile)
K (wedge)
Overview of the profile cross sections
Profiles can be welded onto the belts in tight tolerances. Customized profile heights

Foot form
Height [mm]
Type key side walls
FW  = footless wall
P  = pitch
U  = polyurethane
GL  = smooth
BL = blue
FDA  =    food safe compliance with EC/FDA
SF  = Small foot
B  = Bent
K = Wedge profile
SB  = Short bent
S  = Scoop
SS  = Small scoop
T  = T profile
U  = polyurethane
GL  = smooth
FDA  =    food safe compliance with EC/FDA
BL = blue
Blue (RAL 5015)
Material/hardness [Shore A]
Color
Characteristic
Surface front/back
SF-SS 7X75-U85-GL/GL BL FDA
Height h [mm]
Profile form
Foot form
Thickness top [mm]
Type key PU flights and longitudinal profiles
14
15
MORE ABOUT FULLSAN
You can see a film showing how easy splicing with
the air-cooled Blizzard SHP X00 heating press is
See the technical manual for interesting
information on how to use homogenous belts
General Information
Easy splicing
Can be used on the conveyor
You can find all the information
about Fullsan on our website
Our digital magazine provides an overview
of Fullsan’s benefits
Siegling – total belting solutions
Forbo Siegling GmbH
Lilienthalstrasse 6/8, D-30179 Hanover
Phone +49 511 6704 0
Committed staff, quality oriented organization and produc-
tion processes ensure the constantly high standards
of our products and services.
Forbo Movement Systems complies with total quality man-
agement principles. Our quality management system has
ISO 9001 certification at all production and fabrication sites.
What’s more, many sites have ISO 14001 environmental
management certification.